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¢ Please schedule a Zoning / Application review with the Building Department by calling 781-631-2220.

* Obtain the Town Clerk’s stamp and submit 12 copies of each of the following to the Town Engineer’s Office:
O the signed and stamped application (3 Dbages);
© current survey plan (not older than 90 days) as prepared by a Registered Professional Land Surveyor;
O the project design plans as required;
O check for the applicable fee payable to the Town of Marblehead,

o Any relevant permit(s) that were previously issued must be available for review by the Board of Appeals at the

scheduled hearing, (Section 3(D), Board of Zoning Appeals Rules & Regulations).

REQUIRED SIGNATURES
1. Building Commissioner (pages 1, 2 and 3) % 24 & 27-202T

A —
2. Town Clerk’s stamp (upper right corner)

View Bylaws - (Chapter 200, Zoning) - online at: www.marblehead.org/
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Project Address |2 - [=5 H&L{ &Z-L\C-k' P Map(s) / Parcel(s) Ai (2O ‘L’U_:?B’
ZONING DISTRICT (circle all that apply)

B Bl BR CR SCR ECR GR SGR@ SSR ESR SESR HBR U SU
CURRENT USE (explain) | s> 24 \"?’ H(_'Sl‘-)\gz_
CURRENT USE CONFORMS TO ZONING (Article IV, Table 1)

Yes No " (explain)  wlotl Cmf’?aﬁ:c%‘\mq Eset Tk
PROPOSED CHANGE OF USE et

No !/Yes (explain)

PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION QUALIFIES AS “Building New” (§200-7) Yes No

EXISTING DIMENSIONAL NON-CONFORMITIES (check all that apply)
Z Lot Area - Less than required (§200-7 and Table 2)
Lot Width - Less than required (§200-7)
Frontage - Less than required (§200-7 and Table 2)
Front Yard Setback - Less than required (Table 2)
1 Rear Yard Setback - Less than required (Table 2)
ide Yard Setback - Less than required (Table 2)
Height - Exceeds maximum allowed (§200-7 and Table 2)
Open Area - Less than required (§200-7, §200-15.B(2) and Table 2)
Parking - Less than required; undersized; tandem (§200-17 to §200-21) (circle all that apply)
Other Non-conformities (explain)
No Existing Dimensional Non-conformities

NEW DIMENSIONAL NON-CONFORMITIES (check all that apply)
¥ Lot Area - Less than required (§200-7 and Table 2)
— Lot Width - Less than required (§200-7)
Frontage - Less than required (§200 7 and Table 2)
Front Yard Setback - Less than reqmrcd (Table 2)
Rear Yard Setback - Less than reqmred (Table 2)
Side Yard Setback - Less than rcqulrcd (Table 2)
Height - Exceeds maximum allowed (§200-7 and Table 2)
"~ Open Area - Less than required (§1200-7 §200-15. B(2) and Table 2)
— Parking - Less than required; unders1zed tandem (§200 17 to §200-21) (circle all that apply)
— Exceeds 10% Expansion lelts| for Non—conformmg Building (§200-30.D)
Other Non-conformities (explain !
\/_No New Dimensional Non-conformities

illlll

ADDITIONAL HEARINGS RE OUIRI!*:'D |
Conservation Commission Yes No // Reviswad by
Historic District Commission Yes No . . Building Department
Planning Board Yes No ..~ For Zoning Board
Of Appsaie

DESIGN & SURVEY PLANS MEET -ZBA- RULES & RE GULATIONS (Sections 3(A) and 3(C))

Yes \/INO ' (explain) !

Building Official ﬁ 7 | | | Date 5= 257~ 205 A1
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Town of Marblehead

ZBA-APPLICATION Revision Date: 12-02-2020
Page 3 of 3

Project Address f 3) - (= td A~ ﬁzo F S('_ Map(s) / Parcel(s)
NET OPEN AREA (NOA) EXISTING PROPOSED
Lot area = A PANY . W . 4
Area of features
footprint of accessory building(s) ) 2 7R
footprint of building ) |0 EC oS
footprint of deck(s). porch(es), step(s), bulkhead(s) & (O‘? 7 ~ (0OX¥
number of required parking spaces j{_ X (9°x 18’ per space) g <7
area of pond(s). or tidal area(s) below MHW S o
other areas (explain) o @
Sum of features = B v =) v 2933
Net Open Area (NOA) = (A - B) v 5190 v )5
GROSS FLOOR AREA (GFA)
accessory structure(s) 7 ;- 7 ,;L
basement or cellar (area >5" in height) ﬁ—a 7 537
Istfloor (12’ or less in height) NOTE: [for heights exceeding /.f:} 75 /bos”
2nd floor (12’ or less in height) 12’ see definition /o j§/ [ 6O s
3rd floor (12° or less in height) of STORY §200-7] ﬁ’ % i b’ 3 7
4th floor (12’ or less in height) @) &)
attic (area >5" in height) Buil;‘i::‘b:;igzmt @ O
area under deck (if >5° in height) Fwozfozwd v RS v 375
roofed porch(es) O O
Gross Floor Area (GFA) = sum of the above areas 366 423 1
Proposed total change in GFA = (proposed GFA - existing GFA) /= 1020 oy
Percent change in GFA = (proposed total change in GFA + existing GFA) x 100 = / a- 9 %
Existing Open Area Ratio = (existing NOA + existing GFA) =_1.41
Proposed Open Area Ratio = (proposed NOA + proposed GFA) =_J.,00

This worksheet applies 1. plan by/dated
to the following plan(s): 2. plan by/dated
3. plan by/dated

- i B
Building Official _4% C i7/ Date_7 -/ +- 2025
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ZONING SETBACKS: SR
FRONT YARD 20’
SIDE YARD 15’
REAR YARD 15’ GRAPHIC SCALE
RECORD OWNER: 20 o 10 20 “0
ELENA NELLSON E
BOOK 41803 PAGE 543
PLAN REFERENCE:
PLAN BK 1 PLAN 6 - ]
EXISTING PLOT PLAN
\\0 ,_:<_,<::w 13—15 MAVERICK STREET
V4 MARBLEHEAD, MASSACHUSETTS
|7 : . Q74—
| HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THIS PLAN IS BASED PARCEL ID: 97-4-0
ON AN ACTUAL INSTRUMENT SURVEY MADE ON THE __ \
GROUND IN FEBRUARY 2025 AND THE STRUCTURES
DEPICTED HEREON ARE LOCATED AS SHOWN. — —
SCOTT CERRATOQ, PLS FEBRUARY 13, 2025
51 WAREHAM STREET PHONE: (781) 775-3724
DATE SIGNATURE MEDFORD, MA. (02155 www.cerrato-survey.com
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